Individual Ranking VR AV

Final Phase

More than timekeeping

Loubejac (FRA) 09/05/2024 CEI1 A *100 -- TOP7 100km Printed on 15-05-2024 at 14:48:40

Loubejac

Number of entries: 5

k| e | saw |l | e | el | | e | T | s | g | e | T o
1 077 OK 04:53:23 | 1- 1 09:11:57 09:14:30 | 00:02:33 | 45.769 43.146 56/60 43.146 | 00:02:33 | 00:00:00
-E. . HEPIC DE MONTEGUT AA 2- 1 | 11:05:19 11:07:55 | 00:02:36 | 16.945 16.345 62/64 26.459 | 00:05:09 | 00:00:00
Gelding 3- 1 | 13:32:34 13:37:40 | 00:05:06 | 16.054 15.308 48/48 21.083 | 00:10:15 | 00:00:00
Robin RIVIERE 4- 1 15:33:23 15:48:11 | 00:14:48 18.26 18.26 54/54 20.451 | 00:25:03 | 00:00:00

Owner: Eric BONAL, Christiane LAGASSE Trainer: Nathanaelle MELHANO Stable: TOP7
9 076 OK 05:06:33 | 1- 2 09:12:30 09:14:41 | 00:02:11 | 45.176 42.969 63/60 42.969 | 00:02:11 | 00:00:11
_E. . HILMA DE SAU 2- 4 11:09:41 11:13:35 | 00:03:54 16 15.209 54/54 25.246 | 00:06:05 | 00:05:40
Mare 3- 4 13:44:54 13:48:53 | 00:03:59 | 15.092 14.571 45/48 20.093 | 00:10:04 | 00:11:13
Emilie ESCALE 4- 2 15:46:33 15:54:03 | 00:07:30 | 17.734 17.734 56/56 19.573 | 00:17:34 | 00:13:10

Owner: EARL ELEVAGE DE SAU Trainer: Christophe NOGUEIRA Stable: TOP7
3 096 OK 05:06:37 | 1- 6 | 09:16:49 09:19:38 | 00:02:49 | 41.011 38.684 56/62 38.684 | 00:02:49 | 00:05:08
_E. . HIRO DE MORGANE 2- 6 11:11:04 11:13:42 | 00:02:38 | 16.799 16.202 56/62 25.222 | 00:05:27 | 00:05:47
Stallion 3- 2 13:45:00 13:47:48 | 00:02:48 | 15.094 14.724 55/56 20.185 | 00:08:15 | 00:10:08
Camille CAUCHI 4- 3 15:46:37 15:56:22 | 00:09:45 | 17.438 17.438 48/48 19.568 | 00:18:00 | 00:13:14

Owner: Veronique BONNEFOY Trainer: Melody THEOLISSAT Stable: TOP7
4 094 OK 05:14:14 | 1- 4 09:16:55 09:18:57 | 00:02:02 | 40.924 39.224 57/60 39.224 | 00:02:02 | 00:04:27
_E. . HERMES D'ARMANI 2- 3 11:11:08 11:13:27 | 00:02:19 | 16.624 16.107 59/60 25.273 | 00:04:21 | 00:05:32
Mare 3- 5 | 13:44:50 13:49:00 | 00:04:10 | 15.083 14.539 48/48 20.084 | 00:08:31 | 00:11:20
Carla MOSTI 4- 4 15:54:14 15:59:08 | 00:04:54 15.95 15.95 29/29 19.094 | 00:13:25 | 00:20:51

Owner: SARL DU MAS D'ARMANI Trainer: Lau_rent MOSTI Stable: TOP7
5 065 OK 05:14:15 | 1- 3 09:16:57 09:18:56 | 00:01:59 | 40.895 39.237 53/53 39.237 | 00:01:59 | 00:04:26
_E. . HERLIE DE BOZOULS 2- 2 11:11:10 11:13:21 | 00:02:11 | 16.613 16.125 60/68 25.294 | 00:04:10 | 00:05:26
Mare 3- 3 13:44:51 13:48:21 | 00:03:30 | 15.067 14.609 42/44 20.138 | 00:07:40 | 00:10:41
Enora BOULENGER 4- 5 15:54:15 15:59:44 | 00:05:29 15.81 15.81 47/47 19.093 | 00:13:09 | 00:20:52

Owner: SARL MEZAGRI Trainer: Enora BOULENGER Stable: TOP7

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=0ut of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase
- RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualif i ed- FNR=f rished Nt Ranked- WD=W hdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 1/1
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